Prepared by: Date:
Checked by: Date:
Verified by: Date:
Approved by: Date:
                                 E-Mail:   hunzta@21cn.com
Rev.1.0
SPECIFICATION FOR LCD MODULE

 2. Outline Drawing
3/22 Rev.1.0
3 LCD Module part Numbering System
H M 12832 (HZD5582)
HUNZTA MODULE
CODE NO.
MODULE   TYPE
5     DIGITS     INDICATING
128 COLUMNS X 32 ROWS
H: HUNZTA
M: MODULE
4/22 Rev.1.0
4 Circuit Block Diagram
5/22 Rev.1.0
ST
75
65
/CS1
/RES
WR(R/W)
RD(E)
D7~D0
VDD
VSS
VOUT
CAP3-
CAP1+
CAP1-
CAP2-
CAP2+
V1
V2
V3
V4
V5
C86
128x32 DOTS
SEG 0~127
COM 0~31
5 Absolute Maximum Ratings
Item Symbol Min. Max. Unit Remark
Power Supply Voltage VDD-VSS 0.3 5.0
LCD Driving Voltage VLCD 0.3 18.0
Operating Temperature
Range
TOP -10 60
Storage Temperature
Range
TST -20 70
6/22 Rev.1.0
V
NO
Condensation℃
6 Electrical Specifications and Instruction Code
6.1 Electrical characteristics
Symbol Min. Typ. Max. Unit
VDD-VSS - 3.0 - V
VLCD - 5.0 - V
High VIH 0.8VDD - VDD V
Low VIL VSS - 0.2VDD V
IDD
(VDD-VSS=3.0V) - - - uA
7/22 Rev.1.0
Supply current
(Logic)
Item
Supply Voltage
(Logic)
Supply Voltage
(LCD Drive)
Input
Signal